Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Preporuc¢ena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.018.10

ONES 6IN1

ONES 6IN1, usb type-c charging and data
cable, 6 in 1, 60w, black

@ 4cm

Im

0.0696 kg

0.0741 kg

107

200/50/1

0.37 mx0.37 mx0.595 m
14.82 kg
8605040066980
854442900000

171



